
APPENDIX C: RESEARCH FUNDERS 

Organization  
Research 

Representative 
Email Phone  

Alberta Barley Commission Lauren Comin lcomin@albertawheatbarley.com 403 219-6252 

Saskatchewan Barley Commission 
Jill McDonald 
Mitchell Japp 

jmcdonald@saskbarleycommission.com 
mjapp@saskbarleycommission.com 

306 370-7237 (JM) 
306 535-4536 (MJ) 

Manitoba Crop Alliance Lori-Ann Kaminski loriann@mbcropalliance.ca 204 745-0366 

Grain Farmers of Ontario Josh Cowan joshcowan@gfo.ca 519 993-7692 

Producteurs de grains du Québec Salah Zoghlami szoghlami@pgq.ca 450 679-0540 

Atlantic Grains Council Heather Russell heather@atlanticgrainscouncil.ca  506 381-5404 

Barley Council of Canada Kara Barnes kbarnes@barleycouncil.com 403 219-6258 

Brewing and Malting Barley Research 
Institute Gina Feist Gfeist@bmbri.ca 306 370-1787 

Western Grains Research Foundation Garth Patterson garthpatterson@wgrf.ca 306 975-2081 

Beef Cattle Research Council 
Reynold Bergen       
Stacey Domolewski 

bergenr@beefresearch.ca 

domolewskis@beefresearch.ca 

403 275-8559 ext. 315 

403 275-8558 ext. 318 

Swine Innovation Porc Marie Vachon mvachon@swineinnovationporc.ca 418 650-4317 

Alberta Beef Producers Karin Schmid karins@albertabeef.org 403 451-1173  

Secan Jeff Reid jreid@secan.com 613 552-2835 

Saskatchewan Cattlemen's Association Marianne Possberg production@saskbeef.com   306 585-2333 

 


